Prake

UNITVERSITY

Total Staff

Ethnicity
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Native Hawaiian, Pac Isl.
White
Two or more race/ethnicity
Non-Resident Alien
Other/Unknown

Status
Full-time
Part-time

Occupational Category
Architecture and Engineering
Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and
Media
Building and Grounds Cleaning and
Maintenance

Business and Financial Operations
Community and Social Service
Computer and Mathematical
Healthcare Support

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair
Legal

Librarians and Media Collections
Specialists

Library Technicians

Life, Physical, and Social Science
Management

Office and Administrative Support
Other Educational Instruction and
Library

Other Teachers and Instructors
Postsecondary Teachers
Preschool, Elementary, Middle,
Secondary, and Special Education
Teachers

Protective Service

Sales and Related

Transportation and Material Moving
(blank)

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Drake University Staff Profile

Women
417
3 1%
22 5%
37 9%
0 0%
342 82%
4 1%
6 1%
3 1%
415 100%
2 0%
1 0%
25 6%
39 9%
39 9%
1 0%
8 2%
2 0%
1 0%
2 0%
11 3%
3 1%
14 3%
35 8%
166 40%
8 2%
6 1%
2 0%
46 11%
1 0%
0%
0%
7 2%

By Sex

Men
263
7 3%
18 7%
21 8%
0 0%
208 79%
1 0%
6 2%
2 1%
258 98%
5 2%
0%
53 1767%
25 833%
15 500%
3 100%
37 1233%
1 33%
20 667%
0%
7 233%
2 67%
8 267%
31 1033%
39 1300%
1 33%
2 67%
0%
1 33%
14 467%
1 33%
2 67%
1 33%

Unknown

O OO NORFrk OO

N

33%

67%

33%
67%

67%

33%

10
40
59
552

12

674

80

65

54

45

21

18

22
66

205

o]

47
15

1%
6%
9%
0%
81%
1%
2%
1%

99%
1%

0%

12%

10%

8%
1%
7%
0%

3%
0%

3%
1%
3%
10%

30%

1%
1%
0%

7%
2%
0%

0%
1%

www.drake.edu/oira

Page 1



