

## Drake University Staff Profile By Sex

Total Staff	Women 417		Men 263		Unknown 3		Total 683	
Ethnicity								
Asian	3	1%	7	3%	0		10	1%
Black	22	5%	18	7%	0		40	6%
Hispanic	37	9%	21	8%	1	33%	59	9%
Native Hawaiian, Pac Isl.	0	0%	0	0%	0		0	0%
White	342	82%	208	79%	2	67%	552	81%
Two or more race/ethnicity	4	1%	1	0%	0		5	1%
Non-Resident Alien	6	1%	6	2%	0		12	2%
Other/Unknown	3	1%	2	1%	0		5	1%
Status								
Full-time	415	100%	258	98%	1	33%	674	99%
Part-time	2	0%	5	2%	2	67%	9	1%
Occupational Category								
Architecture and Engineering	1	0%		0%			1	0%
Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and								-
Media	25	6%	53	1767%	2	67%	80	12%
Building and Grounds Cleaning and								
Maintenance	39	9%	25	833%	1	33%	65	10%
Business and Financial Operations	39	9%	15	500%			54	8%
Community and Social Service	1	0%	3	100%			4	1%
Computer and Mathematical	8	2%	37	1233%			45	7%
Healthcare Support	2	0%	1	33%			3	0%
Installation, Maintenance, and Repair	1	0%	20	667%			21	3%
Legal	2	0%		0%			2	0%
Librarians and Media Collections								
Specialists	11	3%	7	233%			18	3%
Library Technicians	3	1%	2	67%			5	1%
Life, Physical, and Social Science	14	3%	8	267%			22	3%
Management	35	8%	31	1033%			66	10%
Office and Administrative Support	166	40%	39	1300%			205	30%
Other Educational Instruction and								
Library	8	2%	1	33%			9	1%
Other Teachers and Instructors	6	1%	2	67%			8	1%
Postsecondary Teachers	2	0%		0%			2	0%
Preschool, Elementary, Middle, Secondary, and Special Education								
Teachers	46	11%	1	33%			47	7%
Protective Service	1	0%	14	467%			15	2%
Sales and Related		0%	1	33%			1	0%
Transportation and Material Moving		0%	2	67%			2	0%
(blank)	7	2%	1	33%			8	1%